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Date
Time

Room
Conf. No.

Recpt. I'io.

13.05.16

11:50

757477085

9984

Date Description

130516 Cash Deposit Room charge deposit.

Guest Signature Cashier No.847124

Ar‖val

130616

637.50 USD

Departure

150616

Group lD/Room Type

7535606


